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Vertical shielding
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SK 3301.380 - Vertical shielding for TS IT

To block the airflow to the left and right of the 19" level, for enclosure height 2000 mm.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description
Material

Color
For sealing between

Dimensions

Suitable for
Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SK 3301.380
Self-adhesive on one side

To block the airflow on the left and right of the 19" level, for
enclosure height 2000 mm.

Cellular PU foam
Flame-inhibiting to UL 94 (HF1)

Anthracite
Side panel and 482.6 mm (19") level

Width: 84 mm
Height: 1,910 mm
Depth: 84 mm

Width: 600 mm
1 pc(s).

0.402

0.502

39269097
4028177507975
EC002620
EC002620

27189261



