

Faster – better – everywhere.





## SK 3301.380 Vertical shielding

State: 2025-09-05 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

## SK 3301.380 - Vertical shielding for TS IT

To block the airflow to the left and right of the 19" level, for enclosure height 2000 mm.

## Features

Model No.	SK 3301.380
Version	Self-adhesive on one side
Product description	To block the airflow on the left and right of the 19" level, for enclosure height 2000 mm.
Material	Cellular PU foam Flame-inhibiting to UL 94 (HF1)
Color	Anthracite
For sealing between	Side panel and 482.6 mm (19") level
Dimensions	Width: 84 mm Height: 1,910 mm Depth: 84 mm
Suitable for	Width: 600 mm
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.402
Gross weight	0.502
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177507975
ETIM 9	EC002620
ETIM 8	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189261